AMAROQ MINERALS LTD.

AMAROQ MINERALS LTD.

ISIN: CA02312A1066
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Price
62.91 GBp

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

(2] 0.66% (0.41)

CA02312A1066
AMRQ

London Stock Exchange

GBp

Energy / Commodities

Stock
242 EUR
S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

61.00 GBp (40,000)
64.00 GBp (10,000)
62.50 GBp

63.00 GBp

61.15 GBp

62.50 GBp
62.725819 GBp
14,800

928,342.12

12

8,742

WKN: BPLH6MS8
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA02312A1066&ID_NOTATION=302512882
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ef93fad9129245233328d14903c16c39e537fe271f2608226e867fac5d28cc0d&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=91e63227dbc548b09&time=1721315893&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5811e457baea6bdd2e975f29cf8598d691b50bfe4963343d90a25b099f610686&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=cd95543fdb1ce416f&time=1721315893&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3459687ed20eed2e67dcd2e4077b9503f572933ef354af0417a9f6560f751384&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c3feacb1e19a5fc80&time=1721315893&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b90a716287eb0f9c50e78f6b95d740c4dcdfc4f2e7c91979cc8040b961b1d94&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=57742f59aad177385&time=1721315893&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d7f4f914eabddb7d7fdcb392992f375a4b69d13d3499852b0e242a6ce92be86a&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cb3094a1a04409c4d&time=1721315893&tool=RSC
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Price
62.91 GBp

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

(] 0.66% (0.41)

CA02312A1066
AMRQ

London Stock Exchange
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

62.80 GBp (78,060
66.57 GBp (57,828
73.83 GBp (86,361

65.70 GBp (159,257

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

84.00 GBp (2024/03/08
60.00 GBp (2024/07/03
84.00 GBp (2024/03/08
43.00 GBp (2023/07/21
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Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 61.00 GBp (40,000)
Ask (Ask size) 64.00 GBp (10,000)
Open 62.50 GBp
High 63.00 GBp
Low 61.15 GBp
Close (prev. day) 62.50 GBp
VWAP 62.725819 GBp
Volume (pcs) 14,800
Trading volume 928,342.12
Number of trades 12
Last size 8,742
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -14.97% +38.89% +108.33%
Perf (abs.) -11.00 +17.50  +32.50
Beta 0.06 -0.06 0.11
Volatility 27.34 27.18 29.00

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

TSX Venture 2024/07/ 16:33 1.09 CAD 0.00 8
Exchange 17
Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 0.745EUR 0.00 1

17
London Stock 2024/07/ 16:27 62.91 GBp 0.93 12
Exchange 17
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:14 0.705 EUR 0.00 1

17
FINRA other OTC 2024/04/ 21:58 0.93USD 0.01 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=302512882
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192947650
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192947650
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=384727954
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=299742851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=455898428

AMAROQ MINERALS LTD.

Issues 16

3/4

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=455898428

AMAROQ MINERALS LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
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Amarog Minerals

Contact Details
AMAROQ MINERALS

One First Canadian Place, PO Box 130 3400
M5X 1A4 Toronto

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: info@amarogminerals.com
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mailto:info@amaroqminerals.com
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